
 
Term and Other Dates for 2021 

Term 1: Thursday 28th January to Thursday, 1st April 
Term 2:  Monday 19th April to Friday 25th June 

Term 3:  Monday 12th July to Friday 17th September 

Term 4:  Monday 4th October to Friday 17th December 

Timetable for Prep Students 
Thursday 28th January All Prep students attend, finishing at 1:30pm 
Friday 29th January  All Prep students attend, finishing at 1:30pm 
Monday 1st February All Prep students attend, full day 9am-3:30pm 
Tuesday 2nd February All Prep students attend, full day 9am-3:30pm 
Wednesday 3rd February Prep students do not attend school.   

School Entry Assessment by appointment. 
Thursday 4th February All Prep students attend, full day 9am-3:30pm 
Friday 5th February All Prep students attend, full day 9am-3:30pm 
Monday 8th February All Prep students attend, full day 9am-3:30pm 
Tuesday 9th February All Prep students attend, full day 9am-3:30pm 
Wednesday 10th February Prep students do not attend school.   

School Entry Assessment by appointment. 
Thursday 11th February All Prep students attend, full day 9am-3:30pm 
Friday 12th February All Prep students attend, full day 9am-3:30pm 
Monday 15th February All Prep students attend, full day 9am-3:30pm 
Tuesday 16th February All Prep students attend, full day 9am-3:30pm 
Wednesday 17th February Prep students do not attend school.   

School Entry Assessment by appointment. 
Thursday 18th February All Prep students attend, full day 9am-3:30pm 
Friday 19th February All Prep students attend, full day 9am-3:30pm 
Monday 22nd February All Prep students attend, full day 9am-3:30pm 
Tuesday 23rd February All Prep students attend, full day 9am-3:30pm 
Wednesday 24th February Prep students do not attend school.   

School Entry Assessment by appointment. 
Thursday 25th February All Prep students attend, full day 9am-3:30pm 
Friday 26th February All Prep students attend, full day 9am-3:30pm 
Monday 1st March  All Prep students attend, full day 9am-3:30pm 
Tuesday 2nd March All Prep students attend, full day 9am-3:30pm 
Wednesday 3rd March Prep students do not attend school.   

School Entry Assessment by appointment. 
Thursday 4th March All Prep students attend, full day 9am-3:30pm 
Friday 5th March All Prep students attend, full day 9am-3:30pm 
Monday 8th March Labour Day Public Holiday- NO school 
Tuesday 9th March Preps start full time school 

 


